Jun 23 2024 (15:58) India Rail Info 1

Mandore Superfast Express (PT)/22996 - SF - WR
JU/Jodhpur to DNA/Degana Junction
1h 48m - 147 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |JU Jodhpur 20:30 (N 0 86 [241 [NWR
2 GOTN |Gotan 21:28 21:30 2m |1 |1 83 119 |324 [NWR
3 MTD [Merta Road Junction 21:40 21:45 5m |1 1 103 (80 NWR
4 DNA |Degana Junction 22:18 22:21 3m |1 |1 147 |85 NWR
5 MKN  |Makrana Junction 22:52 22:55 3m |1 |1 191 |40 |426 [NWR
6 |KMNC |Kuchaman City 23:16 23:18 2m |0 |1 205 |59 [405 |[NWR
7 |JP Jaipur Junction 01:05 01:15 10m |1 |2 310 |75 |428 [NWR
8 DO Dausa Junction 02:04 02:06 2m |2 |2 372 |78 |334 [NWR
g BKI Bandikui Junction 02:28 02:30 2m (2 |2 400 |68 (222 INWR
10 |AWR |Alwar Junction 03:24 03:27 3m (2 |2 461 |63 272 INWR
11 |RE Rewari Junction 04:38 04:40 2m |1 |2 536 |45 [242 [NWR
12 |PTRD |Pataudi Road 05:08 05:10 2m |2 |2 557 (81 [228 [NR
13 |GHH |Garhi Harsaru jJunction 05:25 05:27 2m (1 |2 577 |84 NR
14 |GGN |Gurgaon 05:34 05:36 2m |1 |2 587 |60 (214 [NR
15 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 05:53 05:55 2m |1 |2 604 |17 [217 |NR
16 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 06:45 3 |2 618 |- 219 |NR

Jun 23 2024 (15:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



